 Virginia Sheriffs’ Association
 Heavy Equipment Contract 23-04-0713
 Item Number 315: Radar Speed Monitors - Dolly Mounted
 Radar Speed Monitor - Dolly Mounted Options
 0418-HI  4" x 18" "Your Speed Is" sign - High Intensity  $ 28.34  10%
 ADD10W  Additional 10 watt solar panel.  $ 94.97  10%
 ADD20W  Additional 20 watt solar panel.  $ 194.68  10%
 ADD40W  Additional 40 watt solar panel  $ 288.07  10%
 ADDBAT12018  Add battery pack - 18 amp, 12V, AGM battery, Dimensions:7.13"x2.99"x6.54"  $ 98.13  10%
 ER12-PF  Add a Punched Face display (ER12 Series only) No charge  $ 0.00  10%
 ER12-STAT-599  Traffic Stats Package (LT-ER12 only)  $ 486.11  10%
 R2-1-1824-50-HI  18" x 24" 50 mph, High Intensity "Speed Limit" Sign  $ 57.12  10%
 R2-1-1824-8x9-2-6-HI  18" x 24" 8x9 2-6 High Intensity Numbers (MPH)  $ 132.76  10%
 SD-1014  10" x 14" Slow Down (LED Insert). (An added panel that lights up when going
 over preset speed).
 $ 579.30  10%
 UP-RPM-14  Upgrade Models 112-D12R, 112-S12R & E-RDM10 from 10" to 14" 2 digit radar
 display.
 $ 52.08  10%
 UP-RPM-16  Upgrade Models 112-D12R, 112-S12R & E-RDM10 from 10" to 16" 2 digit radar
 display.
 $ 100.45  10%
 UP-RPM-18  Upgrade Models 112-D12R, 112-S12R & E-RDM10 from 10" to 18" 2 digit radar
 display.
 $ 189.91  10%
 UP-RPM-26  Upgrade Models 112-D12R, 112-S12R & E-RDM10 from 10" to 26" 2 digit radar
 display.
 $ 370.26  10%